Заполненный опросный лист необходимо направить по электронной почте orm@nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Integrated servo motor
DC power supply unit
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Model
Voltage Encoder and design Rated torque Capacity
A 560 VDC Incremental encoder Without brake Straight shaft with key 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230D-S2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330D-S2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430D-S2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530D-S2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130D-S2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530D-S2
With brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230D-BS2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330D-BS2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430D-BS2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530D-BS2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130D-BS2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530D-BS2
Multiturn absolute encoder Without brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230E-S2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330E-S2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430E-S2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530E-S2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130E-S2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530E-S2
With brake 2.55 Nm 880 W R88E-AECT0230E-BS2
3.2 Nm 1000 W R88E-AECT0330E-BS2
4.3 Nm 1350 W R88E-AECT0430E-BS2
5.0 Nm 1570 W R88E-AECT0530E-BS2
11.7 Nm 3670 W R88E-AECT1130E-BS2
25 Nm 7850 W R88E-AECT2530E-BS2
Symbol Specifications Model
Voltage input Output current Output power Regeneration circuit
B 400 V 3-phase 20 A 11.3 kW Integrated R88S-EAD20R
40 A 22.5 kW R88S-EAD40R